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Confectioner contest 
Attachment No 4
	· Student’s name and surname :
	

	2. Name of school ( name , address, phone numbers):

	

	· Attendant name and surname :
	

	4.  Product’s name :
	

	5. Raw material norm for 10 pieces: 

	Lp.
	Raw material name 
	Unit of measurement
	Amount

	1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	

	11. 
	
	
	

	12. 
	
	
	

	13. 
	
	
	

	14. 
	
	
	

	15. 
	
	
	

	6. Preparation method: 

	



	7. Decoration method:

	




	8. Photo of the product:

	

	

	
	


school stamp		            participant’s signature		teacher’s signature
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